
Geschichte 
Gesellen 
Gesind(e)l 
Gespenster 
Getraid 
Gewerbe 
Gewerbszweige 
Gilten, ablösliche 
Gilten, unablösliche 
Gips 
Gipsbruchzins 
Glaser 
Gränzen 
Gränzzoll 
Gränzzollamt 
Gränzzoller 
Grasen 
Grosszehent (grosser Zehent) 
Groswild • 
Grundzinns 
Grundzinse, unablösliche 
Güterpach tzinse 
Guttenberger Gefälle 
Gypsmahlen 
Gypsmühle 
Gypssteinbruch 
Haaber 
Haag 
Haasen 
Haiden 
Haldenerblehn 
Halmenfrüchte 
Handelsgerechtigkeit 
Handelsteuer 
Handlzins 
Handwerke 
Handwerker 
Hanf 
Hanfere 
Hanfloos 
Hanfreibe 
Haselhühner 
Hauptcassa 
Hauptzollamt 
Hauptzoller 

1-5 
38 
210, 211 
44 
71 
36 
36-40 
165 
166 
35 
212 
37 
6-8, 206 
200 
199 
200, 244 
178 " 
60, 67, 68 
192 
61, 62, 63, 66, 167, 168, 174 
159 
175 
73 
212 
24, 66, 76, 160, 213 
212 
30 
130, 131 
35 
35 
155 
30, 34 
215, 216 
215 
212 
36 
259 
31, 34, 68 
166 
225 
64, 180 
35 
239 
199, 200, 206 
182, 240, 244 

437 


